
Hardware Lists 
WIRELESS ONE EZ MOUNT TANK SYSTEM (25981EZ)  
Item Part # Description................................................... Qty  
1A 11175 Air tank, 2 gallon.................................................... 1  
1B 72719 Wireless One key fob............................................. 1  
8B 26570 EZ Mount assembly............................................... 1  
A 16444 Compressor, 444C chrome...................................... 1  
B 26933 Harness, Wireless One tank.....................................1  
C 22043 Air line, tire fill (coiled).............................................. 1  
D 20230 Air line, 1/4" (30’)......................................................1  
Hardware Pack (33044):  
E 10466 Zip tie, 8" ..................................................................2  
F 21455 Valve, double barb....................................................1  
G 18501 Flat washer, M8........................................................1  
H 18411 Lock washer, 5/16"...................................................1  
I 21230 Poly cap......................................................................1  
J 21233 Hex nut, 5/16"-32.......................................................2  
K 21234 Flat washer, 5/16" X 11/16".......................................1  
Hardware Pack (32028):  
L 18435 Nylon lock nut, 3/8"-16...............................................4  
M 18444 Flat washer, 3/8".......................................................4  
N 17188 Hex cap screw, 3/8"-16 X 1 1/4"...............................4  
O 17102 Self-threading screw, 5/16"-18 X 3/4".......................4  
P 18427 Split lock washer, 3/8"...............................................4  
Hardware Pack (32024):  
Q 17263 Self-tapping screw, 1/4”-14 X 1”................................2  
R 24500 ATC Fuse holder with cap.........................................1  
S 24501 Fuse holder, HHL with cap........................................1  
T 24547 Spade fuse, 30A........................................................1  
U 24503 ATM fuse, 3A............................................................1  
V 24752 Center butt, 12-10 ga shrink tube..............................3  
W 24646 Ring terminal, 12 ga (1/4" ID)...................................3  
X 24661 Center butt, 16 ga......................................................2  
Y 24524 Female spade terminal, 3/16"....................................1  
Z 24594 Female spade terminal, 1/4" 16 ga............................1  
AA 24561 Mini fuse adapter.....................................................1  
BB 24542 ATC/ATO Fuse tap in, 1/4".....................................1  
CC 24748 Ring terminal, 12 ga (3/8" ID).................................2  
DD 24680 Center butt, 18-22 ga shrink tube...........................2  
EE 10466 Zip tie, 8"................................................................15  
Hardware Pack (32027):  
FF 21830 Elbow fitting, 1/4" MNPT X 1/4" PTC......................3  
GG 21037 Blow off valve, 175 PSI.........................................1  
HH 21011 Filter, 1/4" FNPT....................................................1  
II 21754 Drain cock, 1/4" MNPT.............................................1  
JJ 21939 Hex nipple, 1/4" stainless steel...............................1  
KK 21869 Union, 1/4" FNPT X 1/4" PTC................................1  
Hardware Pack (32046):  
2B 11104 U-bolt......................................................................1  
3B 17188 Hex cap screw, 3/8"-16 X 1 1/4".............................2  
4B 18435 Nylon lock nut, 3/8"-16............................................2  
5B 18444 Flat washer, 3/8".....................................................4  
6B 17102 Self-threading screw, 5/16"-18 X 3/4".....................2  
7B 21838 Tee fitting, 1/4" PTC...........................................................2 


